Bitzer 6H-35.2

Specifications

Marca

Tipo

Refrigerante

kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
kW at -40°C/+40°C
Sistema de nivel de
aceite

Mirilla

m3/h

Peso kg.

Tamanos

Stock

HOS BV

Bitzer
6H-35.2
Freon
89,3
74,1
60,9
39,6
31,1
12,5

v

v

110,5

235

860x580x500 mm
(LxWxH)

1
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Description

Used Bitzer 6H-35.2

Used Bitzer 6H-35.2 semi-hermetic
reciprocating compressor on Freon with
a sight glass and oil level system
AC&R. The compressor has a
displacement of 110,5 m3/h.

*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment soley if it has passed our
extensive quality test and after it has
been cleaned industrially. *If requested
we are happy to arrange your
shipment.
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